MAEER MIT Pune's Physiotherapy College

Talegaon, Pune
PG Activity Schedule
1st Year MPT

Batch: 2024-2025
Month: Feb-25
Sr No Date Day Time Topic Name of Presenter Remarks
1 06-02-2025 Thursday 2-4pm  |Common Case presentation All PGs
Envi tal infl hvsical Dr Swarangi Jadhav/Dr Aditi
2 10-02-2025 Monday 2-3pm nvironmentatintluence on physica Joshi/Dr Navnit Sehra/Dr Srushti
performance (Heat & Cold) ;
Gaikwad
Tanvi Kanhekar/Dr Samiksh
3 11-02-2025 Tuesday 10-12pm |Journal Club pr anvi fanhe ot/ Prsamiksha
Bhongade
4 12-02-2025 Wednesday |2-3pm Posting wise Case presentation All PGs
5 13-02-2025  |Thursday 2-4pm  |Common Case Presentation All PGs | |
6 14-02-2025  |Friday 2-4pm  |Thesis review All PGs 1 |
Environmental influence on physical |Dr Shivani Marathe/Dr Shraddha
7 17-02-2025 Monday 2-3pm performance (Medium &high Shinde/Dr Saburi Goliwar/Dr Rhea
altitude) Walawalkar
Dr Janhavi Jadhav/Dr Deepash
8 18-02-2025 |Tuesday  |10-12pm |Journal Club , /Dr Deepashree
L Kulkarni
9 19-02-2025 Wednesday |2-3pm Posting wise Case presentation All PGs
10 20-02-2025 Thursday 2-4pm Common Case Presentation All PGs
11 21-02-2025 Friday 2-4pm Thesis review All PGs




/
s

Environmental influence on physical DrShrutlBrafimey/DeShittiSoni/Ox
24-02-2025 Monday 2-3pm o phy Arya Nair/ Dr Ankita Savla/Dr
performance (Sports diving) )
Shantanu Ghaisas
13 25-02-2025 Tuesday 10-12pm |[Journal Club Dr Swarangi Jadhav/Dr Aditi Joshi
14 26-02-2025 Wednesday |2-3pm Posting wise Case presentation All PGs
15 27-02-2025 Thursday 2-4pm  |Common Case Presentation All PGs
16 28-02-2025 Friday 2-4pm  [Thesis review All PGs
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